design.inventronics-light.com/project/                                              www.inventronics-light.com
 Specification Sheet – 2026.01.20 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX INFINITE 48V – IP66/68
High efficiency flexible LED strip
LFP500I/1500I/3000I/4000I-G1-xxx-48 L1
Technical drawings
 Lowest Bending Radius = 50 mm - Product length = Max. operable length
Features & Benefits

Technical data
CRI 80+ Nominal CCT
See color output data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Performance
Temperature
°C
Length
m
LFP500I-G1-824-48-18 L1 2400 K 505 4 126 30 18
LFP500I-G1-827-48-18 L1 2700 K 550 4 138 30 18
LFP500I-G1-830-48-18 L1 3000 K 595 4 149 30 18
LFP500I-G1-840-48-18 L1 4000 K 630 4 158 30 18
LFP1500I-G1-824-48-12 L1 2400 K 1240 9,8 127 36 12
LFP1500I-G1-827-48-12 L1 2700 K 1360 9,8 139 36 12
LFP1500I-G1-830-48-12 L1 3000 K 1460 9,8 149 36 12
LFP1500I-G1-840-48-12 L1 4000 K 1550 9,8 158 36 12
LFP3000I-G1-824-48-06 L1 2400 K 2470 19,6 126 45 6
LFP3000I-G1-827-48-06 L1 2700 K 2720 19,6 139 45 6
LFP3000I-G1-830-48-06 L1 3000 K 2910 19,6 148 45 6
LFP3000I-G1-840-48-06 L1 4000 K 3090 19,6 158 45 6
LFP4000I-G1-824-48-06 L1 2400 K 3210 26,4 122 52 6
LFP4000I-G1-827-48-06 L1 2700 K 3580 26,4 136 52 6
LFP4000I-G1-830-48-06 L1 3000 K 3850 26,4 146 52 6
LFP4000I-G1-840-48-06 L1 4000 K 4080 26,4 155 52 6
CRI 90+ Nominal CCT
See color output data
Luminous Flux
lm/m
Power
W/m
Luminous
Efficacy
lm/W
Performance
Temperature
°C
Length
m
LFP500I-G1-924-48-18 L1 2400 K 430 4 108 30 18
LFP500I-G1-927-48-18 L1 2700 K 475 4 119 30 18
LFP500I-G1-930-48-18 L1 3000 K 510 4 128 30 18
LFP500I-G1-940-48-18 L1 4000 K 550 4 138 30 18
LFP1500I-G1-924-48-12 L1 2400 K 1060 9,8 108 36 12
LFP1500I-G1-927-48-12 L1 2700 K 1160 9,8 118 36 12
LFP1500I-G1-930-48-12 L1 3000 K 1260 9,8 129 36 12
LFP1500I-G1-940-48-12 L1 4000 K 1360 9,8 139 36 12
LFP3000I-G1-924-48-06 L1 2400 K 2100 19,6 107 45 6
LFP3000I-G1-927-48-06 L1 2700 K 2290 19,6 117 45 6
LFP3000I-G1-930-48-06 L1 3000 K 2500 19,6 128 45 6
LFP3000I-G1-940-48-06 L1 4000 K 2690 19,6 137 45 6
LFP4000I-G1-924-48-06 L1 2400 K 2780 26,4 105 52 6
LFP4000I-G1-927-48-06 L1 2700 K 3000 26,4 114 52 6
LFP4000I-G1-930-48-06 L1 3000 K 3310 26,4 125 52 6
LFP4000I-G1-940-48-06 L1 4000 K 3550 26,4 134 52 6
Nominal Voltage  48.0 V - (45.6 V…50.4 V)
Reverse voltage protection up to 50.4 V
Temperature range in operation @ Tc point -30 °C…+80 °C**
Storage Temperature  -40 °C…+85 °C